SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: P10090 SS220 1 FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request
Linea E014 Chiusi-C.d.Pieve-Tavernelle-Perugia> -
RoLe FLS FLS FLS FLS FLS FLS FLS FLS

*SS220_1 05.01 07.06 07.01 09.37 13.14 1524 17.24 1854
FONTIGNANO 05.05 | 07.05 09.42 13.19 15.28 17.28 18.58
MUGNANO 05.10 | 07.12 09.49 1326 15.35 17.35 19.05
CAPANNE CARCERE 05.16 07.18 07.19 09.56 13.33 1542 1742 19.12
STROZZACAPPONI 05.22 07.27 07.28 10.04 1341 1550 1750 19.20
V. S. SISTO 05.27 07.33 07.34 10.09 1346 1555 1755 19.25
OSP.MISERICORDIA(PG) | 07.36 07.37 10.11 1349 1557 1757 |
MADONNA ALTA 05.32 0741 0742 10.15 1354 16.01 1801 19.30
FONTIVEGGE (PG) 05.37 0745 0746 10.19 1358 16.05 18.05 19.34
V. XX SETTEMBRE 05.42 07.48 07.49 10.22 1401 16.08 18.08 19.37

BUS TERMINAL PERUGIA 0545 0751 0752 1025 14.04 16.11 18.11 19.40

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

Linea EO15 Tavernelle-Agello-Perugia> -

Note FLS
*88220_1 06.34
FONTIGNANO 06.38
MUGNANO 06.45
AGELLO 06.57
SOLOMEO 07.07
S. MARIANO 07.18
V. SETTEMBRINI 07.22
ELLERA 07.25
V. CORTONESE MM (PG) 07.33
FONTIVEGGE (PG) 07.37

BUS TERMINAL PERUGIA 07.43

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato



